
 

 

 

Task: Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Write in 
words: 

7463721 
Seven million four 
hundred and sixty 

three thousand seven 

hundred and twenty 
one. 

2628830 
Two million six 
hundred and twenty 

eight thousand eight 

hundred and thirty. 

7440384.2 
Seven million four 
hundred and forty 

thousand three 

hundred and eighty 
four point two. 

3326303.12 
Three million three 
hundred and twenty 

six thousand three 

hundred and three 
point one two. 

736377288 
Seven hundred and 
thirty six million three 

hundred and seventy 

seven thousand two 
hundred and eighty 

eight 

Subtract 
200000 

7463721 
 
7263721 

2628830 
 
2428830 

7440384.2 
 
7220384.2 

3326933.12 
 
3126933.12 

6377288 
 
6177288 

÷ by 100 6373821 
 
63738.21 

2747300 
 
27473 

3744501 
 
37445.01 

235445.6 
 
2354.456 

4999343.13 
 
49993.4313 

Write the 
number in 
Roman 
Numerals 

33 
 
XXXIII 

29 
 
XXIX 

310 
 
CCCX 

317 
 
CCCXVII 

224 
 
CCXXIV 
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Write the 
difference 

between 
these 
numbers 

-8 and 12 
 
20 

-12 and 24 
 
36 

-19 and 13 
 
32 

-42 and 9 
 
51 

-54 and 23 
 
77 

Calculate  2556 ÷ 6 
 
426 

2789 × 8 
 
22312 

8267 + 6389 
 
14656 

8501 – 3458 
 
5043 

3143 × 12 
 
37716 

Convert to 
kg 

665g 
 
0.665kg 

23g 
 
0.023kg 

85g 
 
0.085kg 

4g 
 
0.004kg 

9g 
 

0.009kg 

Round this 
number to 
the nearest 
1000000 
 
 
 

 

7647392 
 
8000000 

80845356 
 
81000000 

3345456 
 
3000000 

52584532 
 
53000000 

929112344 
 
929000000 


