## Securing Maths Skills I Answers

Task:	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Write in	7463721	2628830	7440384.2	3326303.12	736377288
words:	Seven million four hundred and sixty three thousand seven hundred and twenty one.	Two million six hundred and twenty eight thousand eight hundred and thirty.	Seven million four hundred and forty thousand three hundred and eighty four point two.	Three million three hundred and twenty six thousand three hundred and three point one two.	Seven hundred and thirty six million three hundred and seventy seven thousand two hundred and eighty eight
Subtract 200000	7463721	2628830	7440384.2	3326933.12	6377288
	7263721	2428830	7220384.2	3126933.12	6177288
÷ by 100	6373821	2747300	3744501	235445.6	4999343.13
	63738.21	27473	37445.01	2354.456	49993.4313
Write the	33	29	310	317	224
number in	VVVIII.	VVIV	2004	000000	204444
Roman Numerals	XXXIII	XXIX	CCCX	CCCXVII	CCXXIV

Write the difference	-8 and 12	-12 and 24	-19 and 13	-42 and 9	-54 and 23
between these numbers	20	36	32	51	77
Calculate	2556 ÷ 6	2789 × 8	8267 + 6389	8501 - 3458	3143 × 12
O/assassas	426	22312	14656	5043	37716
Convert to kg	665.g 0.665.kg	23.g 0.023kg	85g 0.085kg	4.g 0.004.kg	9.g 0.009kg
Round this number to the nearest 1000000	7647392 8000000	80845356	3345456 3000000	52584532 53000000	929112344



© Copyright Deepening Understanding Resources 2016

Photocopiable for educational purposes only